
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature 

of claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarante

e

% Share in 

total 

amount of 

Claims 

admitted

1 M.Sambasiva Rao 06.08.2022       127,002,438.00          68,000,000.00 Loan 0 1.3216540 Nil Nil          59,002,438.00 Nil Interest 

portion of 

claim 

rejected, as 

no proof is 

submitted

2 K.V. Ramana Babu 06.08.2022       223,807,137.00        100,200,000.00 Loan 0 1.9474961 Nil Nil        123,607,137.00 Nil Interest 

portion of 

claim 

rejected, as 

no proof is 

submitted

TOTAL       350,809,575.00        168,200,000.00 0.00 0.00 3.27 0.00 0.00        182,609,575.00 0.00 0.00

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

May be set- 

off

Name of the corporate debtor:Sainath Estates Pvt Ltd; Date of Commencement of Liquidation:08.07.2022 (Shifted to 11.04.2023); List of stake holders as on 12.11.2022

Annexure-2 

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Sl.

No.

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati

on

Remarks, if

any

Name of creditor Identifi

cation 

No.


